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Phone Surface Mount Jack, Ivory, 

    RoHS
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UL1061 26AWG Wire, Top & Base Cover ABS, Terminal  Brass

300-88FF-xx

RJ45 Jack, 8P8C Pin 3u" Gold Plated
Double-Sided Adhesive Pad,Foam Plastic ,L 55*W 50* T 2 mm 

RJ45, Data / Voice, 8P8C (8 Pin 8 
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PART NO.

Ivory300-88FF

White300-88FF-WH

COLOR

2

 Conductor), not network

Blue

Orange

Black

Red

White

Brown

Yellow

Green

Brown
White

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

18.7±0.15

Screw 


	Model

